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Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2015 - March 31, 2016

Candidate Name
RYAN, PAUL D.
MCSALLY, MARTHA E. MS.
KHANNA, ROHIT
ZINKE, RYAN K
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
ROYCE, ED MR.
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
ZELDIN, LEE M
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
DOLD, ROBERT JAMES JR
CARBAJAL, SALUD
MATTHEWS, KATHLEEN
SINEMA, KYRSTEN
THRONE-HOLST, ANNA
COMSTOCK, BARBARA J HONORABLE
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
RUIZ, RAUL DR.
HONDA, MIKE
BUSTOS, CHERI
MOULTON, SETH
BROWNLEY, JULIA
PELOSI, NANCY
HURD, WILLIAM
RASKIN, JAMIE
LOVE, MIA
HEANEY, ANDREW
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE
LAHOOD, DARIN MCKAY
WASSERMAN SCHULTZ, DEBBIE
RODKIN ROTERING, NANCY
BERA, AMERISH
ELLISON, KEITH MAURICE
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P Il
AGUILAR, PETE
POLIQUIN, BRUCE L
LOWEY, NITA M
CURBELO, CARLOS
COFFMAN, MIKE REP.
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
PAULSEN, ERIK
RICE, KATHLEEN
PETERS, SCOTT
CALONE, DAVID L
FAREED, JUSTIN
FASO, JOHN J. MR.
VERNON, MONICA W
LIEU, TED
DEUTCH, THEODORE ELIOT
DRISKELL, GRETCHEN
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$3,135,409
$3,075,391
$2,567,122
$2,312,537
$1,902,985
$1,885,466
$1,872,106
$1,728,510
$1,655,177
$1,624,808
$1,565,794
$1,507,695
$1,409,442
$1,390,367
$1,388,528
$1,387,047
$1,329,044
$1,322,145
$1,314,262
$1,307,963
$1,296,178
$1,289,575
$1,281,199
$1,244,302
$1,239,216
$1,235,754
$1,226,554
$1,225,310
$1,164,394
$1,153,462
$1,149,190
$1,147,124
$1,146,989
$1,124,115
$1,117,744
$1,116,323
$1,114,584
$1,082,897
$1,073,783
$1,071,614
$1,064,940
$1,063,657
$1,061,947
$1,059,338
$1,031,622
$1,027,274

$986,575

$933,938

$931,880

$897,047



